LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name	George T DUNCAN &	
Residence Address	714 Fillmore Ave	
City and Zip Code	Lehigh Acres, Fl 33936	
Mailing Address (if different)	205 Joe Blud Suite 208 Lehigh Acres FC 33936	
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	239 446 3464 OR	
Email Address	goyne AN 316@ ablicom	
Office Sought	East County Water Contral Destrict	#5
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	# Seat # 5	
Political Party (If Applicable)		
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	04-004486	
Date	03/03/08	
Candidate Signature	X fly en	

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.



STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.)	OFFICE	USE ONLY
(PLEASE TYPE)		
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:		
Original Appointment Deputy Treasurer	Reappointment of Treasurer	Secondary Depository
Name of Candidate	1. Address (include post office box	
Gergei Du New Jr Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only	714 Fill More AVE Lehish Acris, F	1 33934
Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only (234) 440 3464	3. Office (add district	t, circuit, group number) Seat 5-
		ty Treasurer
4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer		,
George T Dancas Sv 5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address		
		Telephone
205 Joel Blud Suite 208 7. City, 8. County		39 440 3464 10. Zip Code
Lehigh Acres LEE	FL	33936
I have designated the following named bank as my		ry Depository
11. Name of Bank	12. Street Address	
13. City, 14. County	15. State	16. Zip Code
Lehigh Acres LEE	FL	33936
17. Signature of Candidate		Date 3/19/10
- / works	_	2/11/08
Campaign Treasurer's A	cceptance of Appointme	ent ·
1, George T. DUNCAN 5Z (Please Print or Type)	, do h	hereby accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the	campaign of <u>George 7.1</u>	DUNCAN La.
who is seeking nomination or election as a Seaf # 5	(Party)	candidate to the office of
East County Water Control District . As a duly	registered voter in	E
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment.		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I H ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND	IAVE READ THE FOREGOING C THAT THE FACTS STATED AR	:AMPAIGN TREASURER'S RE TRUE.
03/19/08 x	/mell-	•
/ Date	Signature Campaign Treasure	er or Deputy Treasurer

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)

AFFIDAVIT OF INTENT LEE COUNTY SPECIAL DISTRICT CANDIDATE

State of Florida County of Lee

i, George	T. DUNCON	Su	_, a candidate for the
J	(print name)		

special district office of: East County Water Fontro District Seat (district name and district #, seat #, or area#)

in the <u>November 4, 2008 General Election</u>. I understand that my only campaign expense, from personal funds, shall be the \$25 candidate-qualifying-fee or the signature verification fee for candidates who qualify by submitting 25 valid candidate petition signatures.

I will not be required to: appoint a campaign treasurer, designate a campaign depository or file periodic campaign treasurer's reports as required by Florida Statutes §99.061 or §106.07 and, therefore, I am prohibited from collecting, soliciting or accepting any money or contribution(s) in-kind, in connection with my campaign.

In the event I later decide to collect, solicit, or accept any money or contribution(s) in-kind, or make any campaign expense, I understand that I will be required to file Form DS-DE 9 (Appointment of Campaign Treasurer/Designation of Campaign Depository) with the Lee County Supervisor of Elections. My campaign shall then be subject to campaign finance regulations in accordance with Florida Statutes, Chapter 106 and I will be required to file periodic campaign treasurer's reports as required by Florida Statute §106.07 with the Lee County Supervisor of Elections.

Signature of Candidate

Date

History 2007 HB537, FS 99.061, FS Chapter 106 Revised-9/27/2007 Lee County Forms



OFFICE USE ONLY

08MAR03PM0201 SDE Lee Co F1

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please Type)

candidate for the office of East Curry Water Contra District Seat 5 have received, read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106,

Florida Statutes.

Signature of Candidate

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

DS-DE 84 (Rev. 08/03)

SCANNED

				 .	
LOYALTY OATH F NON-PARTISAN OF (Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida S	FICE	JUN19PN034795	^{IE L} OFFICE/USE	ONLY	
STATE OF FLORIDA					寮
LEE, COUNTY		\	\bigvee	•	PEOWETHRE
I, DUNCAN	Middle Nov		Dunc	AN	
a citizen of the State of Florida and of	Middle Nan		La and a candidate	for public office	T ob
hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I Florida.					- L
	OATH OF C (Section 99.021,	ANDIDAT	ΓΕ		
I, George T Du		LOT NAME MAY NOT	BE CHANGED AFTER TH	E END OF QUALIFYING)	_
am a candidate for the office of Fact		_		·	
am a candidate for the office of <i>East</i>	(office)	1111	/ Da. (district)	(group)	-
My legal residence is //4 / H C	more prive c	congy more	County, Fi	orida. I am qualifie	
under the Constitution and the Laws of have qualified for no other public office with the office I seek; and I have resign 99.012, Florida Statutes.	e in the state, the	term of which o	office or any part	t thereof runs concu	urrent
x //		7=d (4)		Bouncar 316	Dapl
My		251 JY	6 346		
Signature of Candidate 714 Filmere M	e Lohis	Daytime Telephone	Number	Email Address 3 3 9 3 6	
Address	City		State	ZIP Code	
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscrib	ed before me this	19th day o	Jane 2	00_08	
Personally Known: or		,0	/	1	
Produced Identification:		Deru	ie Cam	millin	
Type of Identification Produced:	/		ary Public - State o	Florida ame of Notary Public	_
D555318510890 fede	<u>.</u>		Bernice Ran Commission	nos Feliciano	
		<i>ં</i> મ, દ	Expires Octol	Der 19, 2010	

FORM 1	STATEM	IENT OF		2007	
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	INTERESTS	3			
LAST NAME - FIRST NAME MIDDLE N DUNCAN GEORGE MAILING ADDRESS:	FOR O USE O		. 087		
12hin Arres	3/	ID Code			
CITY:	ZIP: COUNTY:	<i>A</i>	ID No.	347 S	
NAME OF AGENCY: Eust County Water NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD	Control Distr	rict	Conf. Code	08JUN19PM0347 SDE Lee Co F.	
FCWCD Sea	+5		P. Req. Code	7	
You are not limited to the space on the lines CHECK ONLY IF D CANDIDATE O					
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINA A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW DECEMBER 31, 2007 MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTAB THE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILERS T REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, OF instructions for further details). PLEASE ST COMPARATIVE (PERCENTAGE) T PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO NAME OF SOURCE	WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS OR SPECIFY LE INTERESTS: HE OPTION OF USING REPORE USING COMPARATIVE THRES HATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATE HRESHOLDS OR OME [Major sources of income to the comparent of the comparent	RECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETE FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THAT A HOLDS, WHICH ARE USUALIFATEMENT REFLECTS EITHER DOLLAR YEAR	HER BASED ON A CALEND (EAR ENDING EITHER (che HE CALENDAR YEAR: ARE ABSOLUTE DOLLAR LY BASED ON PERCENTA (check one): (ALUE THRESHOLDS	VALUES, WHICH GE VALUES (see	
OF INCOME Manager Box Vacc	ADI	DRESS	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY		
MOTYTAGE MOPEN	205 Joel Blue	Sute ED8	Mortgage Z	10 Flage	
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF I NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NCOME [Major customers, clients, NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	and other sources of income to ADDRESS OF SOURCE	f PRINCIPA	eporting person] AL BUSINESS 'OF SOURCE	
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, build					
714 Fillmore Ave		nj .	FILING INSTRUCT and where to file this ed at the bottom of pa	form are locat-	
Lehighteres &	7 33936		INSTRUCTIONS or this form and how to to on page 3.		
			OTHER FORMS yo	u may need to	

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONATYPE OF INTANGIBLE	.E	BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE F	PROPERTY RELATES
SAVING + Check	ing Wa	chovia BAOK	
	·		
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major del NAME OF CREDIT		ADDRESS OF CRED	ITOR
Marnott Eredit	120	Homestead & Cehin	4 Acres
Country Wide			
1			
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFII	ED BUSINESSES [Ownership or p	positions in certain types of businesses]	
	BUSINESS ENTITY # 1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY			
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY			
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY			
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY		·	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS			
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST			
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH FARE CONTIN	UED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLE	ASE CHECK HERE
SIGNATURE (required):	w	DATE SIGNED (re	equired): 06/79/08
	FILING I	INSTRUCTIONS:	

WHAT TO FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, including signing and dating it, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filing.

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s).

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

NOTE:

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

WHERE TO FILE:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 3600 Maclay Blvd. South, Suite 201, Tallahassee, FL 32312.

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

WHEN TO FILE:

initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT BUT MARY							
(1) GEORGE T DUNCAN JR	OFFICE USE ONLY 64						
Name	DCDOGT						
(2) 205 JOEL BLVD STE 208, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 3 535							
Address (number and street)							
City, State, Zip Code							
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:						
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): EAST COUNTY WA Political Committee	TER CONTROL-5 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
	IDENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From / / To	2/2/2009 Report Type TR-4						
☒ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 485.68						
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$	Total						
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$ 485.68						
	(8) Other Distributions \$						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
\$1,100.00	\$1,100.09						
(11) CERT It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers							
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.						
(Type hame) George T. DUNCAN IN	(Type name)						
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)						
X Jany	X						
Signature (Signature						

(1) Name	GEORGE T DUNCAN JR			(2) I.D. Number64				
	10/31/2008 od///		2	/2/2009	(4) Page	1	of	
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	:	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		_	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount	
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								

	RGE T DUNCAN JR 10/31/2008 d / / through	2/2/2009 1//	(2) I.D. Numbe		1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office soud contribution to candidate)	o a Expenditure	(10)	(11)
12/10/2008	Duncan, George 205 Joel Blvd Suite 208 Lehigh Acres, FL 33936	loan payment contribut for ions	МО		\$485.6
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) GEORGE T DUNCAN JR Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 64
(2) 205 JOEL BLVD STE 208, LEHIGH ACRES, FL	33936
Address (number and street)	<u> </u>
	— <u> </u>
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
(S) REPORT	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
Cover Period: From 10/11/2008 To	DENTIFIERS
☒ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 100.00
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 100.00
In-Kind \$	·
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$614_41_
(11) CERT	TIFICATION
	son to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name)	(Type name)
Individual (only for electioneering commun	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	GEORGE T DUNCAN JR	(2) 1.D. Number64						
	10/11/2008 od//		1	0/30/2008	(4) Page	1	of	
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Sequence	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	туре	Occupation	туре	Description		Alledit	
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1				:				
1 1					Williadary of vegetable			
					And Andrews			
1 1								
1 1								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	EORGE	T DUNC	AN JR				 (2) I.D. Numl	ber	6	4	
		10/11/	2008		10/30/	2008	 	-			
(3) Cover Per	riod	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/25/2008	Political Rally, Veteran Park Lehigh Acres, FL 33936	advertise ment	МО		\$50.00
10/18/2008	Travel expense, Advertisement Lehigh Acres, FL 33936	advertise ment	МО		\$50.00
//					
//					
//					
_//					

		•
٤		2
ľ	r	1
ř	-	
7	-	۹
`		1
:	_	
ŗ	_	
١,	J	Ì
	₹	į
3	-	
S	,-	è
Γ	ì	
¢		1
٢	Ŧ	١
3	٦.	
Ļ	L	
Ç		
Ē	7	
r		
•	בת כדו	
٤	Ξ	1
	¢	1
**	Ţ	•
	-	

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) GEORGE T DUNCAN JR Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 64					
(2) 205 JOEL BLVD STE 208, LEHIGH ACRES, FL	33936					
Address (number and street)						
City, State, Zip Code						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): EAST COUNTY WATER CONTROL-5 Political Committee CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED Committee of Continuous Existence CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED Party Executive Committee CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS					
Cover Period: From	10/10/2008 Report Type G3					
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 333.59					
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00					
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 333.59					
In-Kind \$						
	(8) Other Distributions \$					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$						
(11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
(Type name) George / Wand	(Type name)					
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)					
X	_X					
Signature	Signature					

(1) Name	GEORGE T DUNCAN JR				2) I.D. Numb€	er <u> </u>	4
	9/27/2008		1	0/10/2008			_
(3) Cover Perio	od///	thro	ough	/ /	(4) Pag	e	of 0
		· ····					p
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1			:	'			
1 1							
, ,							
1 1							
1 1							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-						
					<u> </u>		
1 1							

1 1							
		_					
	I	1	l	l		I	1

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	GEORGE	T DUN	CAN JR				 (2) I.D. Nun	nber	ı	64	
		9/27/2	8008		10/10/	2008					
(3) Cover	Period _		/	through		/_	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
9/28/2008	Vistaprint, Vistaprint.com	advertise ment material	МО		\$34.14
10/2/2008	Artype, 3530 Work Dr Ft Myers, FL 33916	policitic al signs	мо		\$299.45
11					
//					
//					
11	-				
//				· Andrews	
11					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) GEORGE T DUNCAN JR	OFFICE USE ONLY 64				
Name					
(2) 205 JOEL BLVD STE 208, LEHIGH ACRES, FL	<u>339</u> 36				
Address (number and street)	10 12 14				
City, State, Zip Code	33936 EPD PD PD PD PD PD PD PD PD PD				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): EAST COUNTY WA	TER CONTROL-5				
☐ Political Committee ☐ ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
Party Executive Committee					
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
	DENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From/	9/26/2008 / Report Type G2				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$ 500.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 31.54				
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00				
Total Monetary \$ 500.00	Total Monetary \$ 31.54				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
1,100.00	180.82				
(11) CERT	FICATION				
	on to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
	(Type name)				
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer election eering compani.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electionsering commun. organization)				
X	X				
Signature	Signature				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

(1) Name	GEORGE T DUNCAN JR			(2) I.D. Numbe	r <u> </u>	i 4
	9/13/2008 od////		9	/26/2008	(4) Pag	e <u> </u>	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	in-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
9/20/2008 / /	Teamster Lacal Union #79, 5818 East MLK Jr Blvd	O	lacal labor union	CA			\$500.00
1	Tampa, FL 33619		<				
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
		•					
				:			
. 1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

9/13/2008 9/ / through (7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code St Side Printing & Dlishin, Homestead Rd N igh Acres, FL 33936	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) advertise printing ment flyers	(9) Expenditure Type MO	of	1 (11) Amount \$31.5
Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code St Side Printing & Dlishin, Homestead Rd N	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) advertise printing ment	Expenditure Type		Amount
Street Address & City, State, Zip Code St Side Printing & Slishin, Homestead Rd N	advertise printing ment	Туре	Amendment	
olishin, Homestead Rd N	printing ment	МО		\$31.
				-
,				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) GEORGE T DUNCAN JR	OFFICE USE ONLY 64
Name	
(2) 205 JOEL BLVD STE 208, LEHIGH ACRES, FL	33936
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): EAST COUNTY WA	ATER CONTROL-5
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence☐ Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Electioneering Communication	ATER CONTROL-5 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	IDENTIFIERS T
Cover Period: From 8/22/2008 To	9/12/2008 / Report Type G1 🗟
▼ Original	n Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00
Loans \$ 300.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$	Total
In-Kind \$ 0.00	Monetary \$ 0.00
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$600.00	\$149.28
(11) CER	TIFICATION
	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name)	(Type name)
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	electioneering commun. organization)
* my	X
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	GEORGE T DUNCAN JR			(2) I.D. Number	6	4
	8/22/2008 riod / /		9	/12/2008	(4) Page	1	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &	c	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	1	Occupation	Туре		Amendment	Amount
9/12/2008	Duncan, George 205 Joel Blvd Suite 208 Lehigh Acres, FL 33936		candidate	I _O			\$300.00
1							
1 1							
<u></u>							
1 1							
1 1							
<i>I I</i>			3				
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name GEORGE T DUNCAN JR 64 (2) i.D. Number ____ 9/12/2008 8/22/2008 (4) Page 1 of 0 (3) Cover Period ____/___through ____/___ (8) (9) (10) (11) (5) **Date** Full Name Purpose (add office sought if (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (6) Sequence contribution to a Expenditure Street Address & Type City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment Amount **Number**

WAIVER OF RE (Section 106.07(7), F.		OFFICE USE ONLY					
(PLEASE TYPE)							
		64					
GEORGE T DUNCAN JR 205 JOEL BLVD STE 20 LEHIGH ACRES, FL 339	8 3 6	EAST COUNT	Y WATER CONTROL-5				
Candidate's Name (Last, Suffix, OR Political Committee, CCE or		Identification Number (Assigned by Division of Elections)					
Address (Number and S	treet)	Office Sought (Include District, Circuit or Group Number)					
City State	Zip Code						
Candidate Committe	ee of Continuous e	Check box if a report.	address has changed since last				
Political Committee Party Ex	ecutive Committee	# 11 = #11 -1 (1 to 1	PC or CCE has DISBANDED nger file reports.				
TYPE OF REPORT (Check Appropriate Box)							
QUARTERLY REPORTS PRIMA	RY ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTIO	<u>N</u>				
☐ January ☐ 32s	nd day prior	☐ 46th day prior					
☐ April ☐ 181	th day prior	☐ 32nd day prior	TERMINATION REPORT				
☐ July ☐ 4th	day prior	☐ 18th day prior					
☐ October		☐ 4th day prior	☐ SPECIAL ELECTION				
NOTIFICATION OF NO ACTIVITY	IN CAMPAIGN A	ACCOUNT FOR THE	REPORTING PERIOD OF				
8/2/2	008 throug	gh 8/21/2008	(F3)				
X)	1541	21/02				
Signature			Date				
SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR: Candidates Candidate, Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer (s. 106.07(5), F.S.) Political Committees Chairman, Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer (s. 106.07(5), F.S.) Committees of Continuous Existence Treasurer (s. 106.04(4)(c), F.S.) Party Executive Committees Treasurer or Chairman (s. 106.29(2), F.S.)							
In any reporting period when there has been no activity in the account (no funds expended or received) the filing of the required report is waived. However, the filing officer must be notified in writing on the prescribed reporting date that no report is being filed.							

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) GEORGE T DUNCAN JR	OFFICE USE ONLY 64				
Name					
(2) 205 JOEL BLVD STE 208, LEHIGH ACRES, E	L 33936				
Address (number and street)					
City, State, Zip Code	V				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): EAST COUNTY					
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBARDED				
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
	T IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From 7/19/2008 To	b / Report Type F2				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Electi	on Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 49.28				
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00				
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total Monetary \$ 49.28				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
\$	\$149.28_				
(11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true correct, and complete.	1				
(Type name)	(Type name)				
Individual (only for election eering commun.)					
<u>X</u>	X/M				
Signature	Signature				

(1) Name	GEORGE T DUNCAN JR		(;	2) I.D. Numbe		54
	7/19/2008		8/1/2008			
(3) Cover Perio	od/_//	through	I = I	(4) Pag	e ¹	of ⁰
· /					·	
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name	, ,		, ,		
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		1			
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	n Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1						
1 1						
	-					
		1				
1 1						
	i					
					†	
, ,						
1 1			i			
1 1						
]				
				*******	ļ	
	-					
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name GE	ORGE 1	DUNC.	AN JR			(2) I.D. Numb	er	6	4	_
	7	/19/20	800	8/1/2008						
(3) Cover Peri	lod	1	1	through/	1	(4) Page	1	_ of	1	

	(7)	(0)	(6)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(14)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
7/19/2008	VistaPrint.com, 95 Hayden Ave Lexington, MA 02421	business cards	MO		\$49.28
1					
11					
//					
11					
11					,
11					
//					
11					
DS-DF 14 /Rev		L	L.,	L	

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)		OFFICE USE ONLY 64				
('')	GEORGE T DUNCAN JR					
(0)	Name					
(2)	205 JOEL BLVD STE 208, LEHIGH ACRES, FL	33936				
	Address (number and street)					
	City, State, Zip Code	<i> </i>				
		(D) ID Niverbarr				
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	THE COMPANY S				
	X Candidate (office sought): EAST COUNTY WA					
	Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
	Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
	Party Executive Committee					
	Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
	(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS				
_	4/1/2008	7/18/2008				
Cov	er Period: From / To	Report Type F1				
X C	Original	Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6)	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cas	h & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 100.00				
Loai	ns \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00				
Tota	Il Monetary \$ 300.00	Total				
, 010	in triollocary .	Monetary \$ 100.00				
In-K	ind \$ 0.00					
		(8) Other Distributions				
		\$				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
` .	· ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	300.00	100.00				
	(11) CEPT	IFICATION				
	(11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
	tify that I have examined this report and it is true, ect, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
п	ype name)	(Type name)				
F	Individual (only) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &				
el	ection eering commun.)	electioneering commun. organization)				
)	Crum I	X Man				
\$	ignature/	Signature				

(1) Name GEORGE T DUNCAN JR			(2) I.D. Number 64					
	4/1/2008		7	/18/2008				
(3) Cover Perio	od///	thre	ough	'	(4) Page	<u> </u>	of	
	1	I					4.5	
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Date	Full Name							
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	_						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	Amendment	l	
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Туре	Description	Amenoment	Amount \$300.00	
5/1/2008	Duncan, George T 205 Joel Blvd Suite 208 Lehigh Acres, FL 33936	1	candidate	CA			\$300.00	
	3							
1			-					
1 1								
, ,								
1 1								
1 1							-	
1 1								
1 1								
f 1								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

1) Name GEOR	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S F GE T DUNCAN JR 4/1/2008 7/	/18/2008	2) I.D. Number		64
3) Cover Period	i/through		4) Page <u>1</u>	of	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
1	SOUTH SEAS T'S, 2213 ANDREA LANE 105 FORT MYERS, FL 33912	t-shirts	МО		\$100.0
//					
//					
//					
//				-	
11					
//					
, ,					

WAIVERO

(Section 106.97(

OFFICE USE ONLY

450045 F DIDIGI		64				
GEORGE T DUNCA 205 JOEL BLVD LEHIGH ACRES,	N JR STE 208 FL 33936	EAST COUNTY WATER CONTROL-5				
Candidate's Name (Las OR Political Committee		Identification Number (Assigned by Division of Elections)				
Address (Numb	per and Street)	Office Sought (Include District, Circuit or Group Number)				
City	State Zip Code					
X Candidate	Committee of Continuous Existence	Check box if address has changed since last report.				
Political Committee	Party Executive Committee	Check here if PC or CCE has DISBANDED and will no longer file reports.				
	TYPE OF R (Check Appro					
QUARTERLY REPORTS	PRIMARY ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION				
☐ January	☐ 32nd day prior	☐ 46th day prior				
☐ April	☐ 18th day prior	☐ 32nd day prior				
☐ July	☐ 4th day prior	☐ TERMINATION REPORT ☐ 18th day prior				
☐ October		☐ SPECIAL ELECTION				
NOTIFICATION OF NO	ACTIVITY IN CAMPAIGN A	gh 3/31/2008 (Q1)				
/men		had				
// Sig	nature	Gate				
SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR: Candidates Candidate, Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer (s. 106.07(5), F.S.) Political Committees Chairman, Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer (s. 106.07(5), F.S.) Committees of Continuous Existence Treasurer (s. 106.04(4)(c), F.S.) Party Executive Committees Treasurer or Chairman (s. 106.29(2), F.S.)						
In any reporting period when the required report is waived.	here has been no activity in the However, the filing officer mus	ne account (no funds expended or received) the filing of st be notified in writing on the prescribed reporting date				

that no report is being filed.